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Morning Consult is a
technology company
revolutionizing ways to
collect, organize, & share
survey research data to
transform how decisions
are made.

jiif COLLECT
Survey Research

Morning Consult’s
advanced survey research
technology collects data at
unprecedented scale,
speed, and accuracy.

) ORGANIZE
Data Intelligence

Morning Consult’s
proprietary visualization
and analysis software
informs strategy and
enhances campaigns.

‘ SHARE

Media Platform

Morning Consult’'s media
platform and email
briefings reach key
decision makers in media,
government, and industry.
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Adults, across key demographics, prefer reduced fat 2% milk over other types of milk;
whole milk ranks second. Thirty-six percent of adults believe 2% milk is the most
nutritious, while 31% believe whole milk is the most nutritious.

More than three-quarters (77%) of adults found it important to have a variety of options to
choose from when purchasing types of milk.

Half of adults report that it is important that the public school their child attends offers low-
fat flavored milk with school meals. Adults feel similarly about fuller-fat milk with school
meals. 53% believe it is important that milks like 2% and whole are offered at school.

Nearly three quarters of adults almost never order groceries online for pickup or delivery,
while 78% shop for groceries in person more or at least once a week.

Nearly all adults are able to purchase the type of milk they prefer.

SNAP participants are the only demographic that report preferring whole milk for them or
their family (42%). SNAP participants also report that they believe whole milk is the most
nutritious (46%), the only demographic to do so.

Methodology

This poll was conducted between August 16-August 18, 2019 among a national sample of 2200Adults. The interviews were
conducted online and the data were weighted to approximate a target sample of Adults based on age, educational
attainment, gender, race, and region. Results from the full survey have a margin of error of plus or minus 2 percentage

points.
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Thirty-six percent of adults believe 2% milk is the most nutritious, while
31% believe whole milk is the most nutritious.

Thinking about the type of milk you buy, which of the following do you believe to be the most nutritious
for you and/or your family?

36%
9% 8%
. . . -

2% milk Whole milk 1% milk Other Skim milk Don't know/
None




Forty-six percent of SNAP believe whole milk to be the most nutritious milk.
IDFA POLLING Additionally, SNAP participants are the only demographic to believe this.

PRESENTATION

Thinking about the type of milk you buy, which of the following do you believe to be the most nutritious
for you and/or your family?

@ skimmik @ 1% mik @ 2% mik @ Whole mik @ Other Don't know/ None
Adults  IEEA 36% 9% ¥4
Gender: Male R 38% Y/ 5%
Gender: Female 5%
Age: 18-34  NF45 36% 12% 5%
Nutrition g 354 6%
Age: 45-64 NI/ 35% &/ 4%
Age: 65+ 10% 38% 8% LY
PID: Dem (no lean) A 36% 12%
PID: Ind (no lean) A/ 36% 10% 8%
PID: Rep (no lean) 9% 35% 7%
Income: Under 50k 5%
Income: 50k-100k  [IERZ) 38% KK/ 4%
Income: 100k 6%
gIGU4%E b 30% | e 7%
NV MORNING CONSULT Likeliest grocery shopper E/ 36% /4%
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More than three-quarters (77%) of adults found it important to have a

IDFA POLLING variety of options to choose from when purchasing type of milk.
PRESENTATION

How important is it to you that you have a variety of options to choose from when it comes to
purchasing the type of milk you and/or your family prefer?

43%

Milk Variety

)
e 5% o
4%
Very important Somewhat important Not too important Not at all important Don't know/ No
W MORNING CONSULT k | k | opinion

¥ ¥
77% 19%
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Adults across key demographics agree that it is important to have a a
variety of options of milk to choose from. However, 50% of women and 57%
PRESENTATION of SNAP participants believe it is very important.

How important is it to you that you have a variety of options to choose from when it comes to
purchasing the type of milk you and/or your family prefer?

@ Very important @ Somewhat important ¢ Don't know/ No @ Not too important @ Not at all important

opinion
s 5 S 34 4% WL/ S
Gender: Male 36% 4% 16% 6%
Gender Forrc | I S 30 4% W S
e 1557 6% IS AL

Milk Variety Age: 3544 7%
Age: 46-64 14% 4%

Age: 85+

PID: Dern (o lean)

PID: I o ean) 7%

PID: Rep (no lean)

Income: Under 50k 6%

Income: 50k-100k

Income: 100k+

SNAP

W MORNING CONSULT Likeliest grocery shopper 1% 4%

SLIDE / 9




IDFA POLLING
PRESENTATION

Milk Variety

W MORNING CONSULT

SLIDE / 10

Half of adults report that it is important that the public school their child

attends offers low-fat 1% flavored milk with school meals. However, 29%
are unsure.

How important or unimportant is it to your child that public schools offer then the option of having
low-fat flavored milk with school meals (i.e. chocolate or strawberry milk)?

28% 29%

11% 11%

Very important Somewhat important Somewhat unimportant ~ Very unimportant Don't know/ No

| J \ | opinion
| |

50% 22%
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Adults across key demographics believe it is important that the public
school their child attends offers 1% low-fat flavored milk with meals.

How important or unimportant is it to your child that public schools offer then the option of having
low-fat flavored milk with school meals (i.e. chocolate or strawberry milk)?

@ Very important

Somewhat important n'
opinion
Adults 28%
Gender: Male 28%
Gender: Female 28%
Age: 18-34 27%
Age: 35-44 30%
Age: 45-64 29%
Age: 65+ 24%
PID: Dem (no lean) 27%
PID: Ind (no lean) 28%
PID: Rep (no lean) 28%
Income: Under 50k 26%
Income: 50k-100k 30%
Income: 100k+ 30%
AP 29%
Likeliest grocery shopper 28%

29% 1% 1%

30% 1% 12%
27%
25%
22%
27%
41%
27%
28%

31% 1% 1%
32%
24%
24%
26%
26%

Don't know/ No @ Somewhat unimportant @) Very unimportant




Adults feel similarly about fuller-fat milk with school meals. 53% believe it is
IDFA POLLING important that milks like 2% and whole are offered at school.
PRESENTATION

How important is it to your child that public schools offer him/her the option of fuller-fat milk with
school meals (i.e. 2% and whole milk)?

28% 29%

Milk Variety

10%
8%

Very important Somewhat important Somewhat unimportant ~ Very unimportant Don't know/ No
W MORNING CONSULT \ | \ |
|
SLIDE / 12

opinion
f
53% 18%
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Adults across key demographics believe it is important that the public
school their child attends offers fuller-fat milk with school meals.

How important is it to your child that public schools offer him/her the option of fuller-fat milk with
school meals (i.e. 2% and whole milk)?

Adults

Gender: Male
Gender: Female
Age: 18-34

Age: 35-44

Age: 45-64

Age: 65+

PID: Dem (no lean)
PID: Ind (no lean)
PID: Rep (no lean)
Income: Under 50k
Income: 50k-100k
Income: 100k+

SNAP

Likeliest grocery shopper

@ Very important

Somewhat important

30%

29%

27%
30%

26%

30%

33%

28%

Don't know/ No @ Somewhat unimportant @) Very unimportant

opinion

26%
28%
30%

28%

26%

23%

28%

29% 10% 8%

30% 1% 9%
27%
25%
21%
29%
39%
27%
30%
29%
32%
25%
24%
27%
26%
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Nearly three quarters of adults almost never order groceries online for
pickup or delivery. While 78% shop for groceries in person more or at least

once a week.
How often do you or your family do each of the following?

@ \Vorethanoncea @ Onceaweeck @ Onceortwicea @ Afewtimesayear @ Less often or

week month Never
Shop for groceries in person at a grocery or other 0 0 0
st 37% 41% 18%

Eat a meal out at a restaurant 15%

Order food for takeout or delivery from a o o
restaurant or pizzeria 1% 22%
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Nearly all adults are able to purchase the type of milk they prefer.

Are you able to purchase the type of milk you and/or your family prefer?

Yes

3%

I
No
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Thirty-nine percent of adults prefer 2% milk, while 30% prefer whole milk.

Which of the following is your preferred milk for you and/or your family?

Almond Milk: 76%
Soy: 9%

Oat: 4%
Plant-based: 4%
Lactose-free: 7%

N=224

10% 10%

. . .

2% milk Whole milk 1% milk Other Skim milk

4%

Do not drink
milk



Adults largely prefer 2% milk over other types of milk. However, by a large
margin, adults on in the SNAP program prefer whole milk--the only
L LETHILTC demographic to prefer whole.

PRESENTATION

Which of the following is your preferred milk for you and/or your family?

@ skim milk @ 1% milk @ 2% milk @ Whole milk @ Other Do not drink

milk
Adults & 39% 10% E¥0
Gender: Male 4/ 41% 8% LV
Gender: Female 5%
M i I k Age: 18-34 YA 38% (VY3 4%
nge: 3544 6%
Preference Age: 4564 IR Se0 % L3
Age: 65+ R 40% 10%
PID: Dem (nolean) [y SN0%60 T &/ S S 0/ /N 4%
PID: Ind (no lean) 4/ 39% 1% X
PID: Rep (no lean) & 39% 8%
Income: Under 50k 5%
Income: 50k-100k  [&Z) 38% 13%
Income: 100k+ L/ 6760 - S 227 N 4%
GOl o 34% [P RV 6%
NV MORNING CONSULT Likeliest grocery shopper [NAZ 38% 1% [543
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On average, 28% of adults grocery bags are filled with protein. While 18% is
filled dairy products like milk, cheese, or yogurt.

Thinking about what you generally buy at the grocery store, what percentage of your groceries fall
into the following food groups?

Dairy
Grains
Protein

Vegetables

Fruits

Sugary or
snack food

Percentages reflect the mean / average of each group that adults buy at the grocery store








